 FEATURE
Wide Operating Temperature Range
Temp: -40 to +80°C Standard
Internal voltage regulated
Excellent frequency stability
Low Phase-Noise
Low cost and reliable construction
 APPLICATION

Meuro Microwave Corp.  A#15F No.58 Shuxi Rd Jingcheng International Plaza,Chengdu, 610036  Tel: (028)8500 4482  Fax: (028)8500 4481
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Part Number
FRDRO - FF - PP- BW
Center Frequency (MHz)
Example: To order a 12GHz FRDRO output power 15dBm with 100MHz mechanical tunning frequency,
                   specify FRDRO-12000-15-50
Output Power (dBm)
OUTLINE (inch)
0.
69
0.70
1.
10
0.50
0.23
1.
30
1.
50
1.73
1.93
4- 0.10
RF
OUT
GND+12V
0.23
0.50
0.84
0.
53
0.24
1.
00
1.
14
1.
34
1.42
1.62
4- 0.10
RF
OUT
GND+12V
)mBd01( A2DR )mBd01( A3DR
2.60
2.40
RF OUT
GND
+12V
1.
10
1.
30
4- 0.10
0.41
1.
10
0.
90
1.10
0.23
0.
45
RD1A (10&20dBm)
MEURO  CORP
0.23
0.50